
 
 

 

 

We are here to assist you if you have any questions or need support with our hydraulic products 
or services.  

 
 
Here's how you can reach us: 
 
 

Field Sales 
 

● Marvin Escalante - Director of Sales and Marketing 
Mobile: 519 496-3916 
Email mescalante@whdcanada.com 
 

● Paul Quinn - Senior Business Development Manager 
Mobile: 519 572-1088 
Email: pquinn@whdcanada.com 
 

● Neil Chezepock - Business Development Manager 
Mobile: 905 483-6345 
Email: nchezepock@whdcanada.com 
 
Internal Sales (Inquiries related to technical specifications, requests for proposals or 
quotations, inquiries concerning specific product details, and queries regarding order 
processing and shipping status.) 
 

● Dale Chan – Internal Sales Supervisor  
Mobile: 519 895-5877 
Email: dchan@whdcanada.com 
 

● Doug Degen - Sales Associate 
Mobile: 519 895-5876 
Email: ddegen@whdcanada.com  
 

● Sierra Vitorino – Sales Associate   
Mobile: 519 895-5881 
Email: svitorino@whdcanada.com  
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